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ABOUT MID-FLORIDA 
ENDODONTICS


Our ten convenient locations provide quality root canal treatment and retreatment. By offering a calm and comfortable environment in our state-of-the-art facilities, we strive to make our patients’ endodontic visit a pleasant experience.
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		WHERE WE PRACTICE

	Longwood

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	2855 West S.R. 434, Suite 1021

	Longwood, FL 32779

	Office: (407) 788-8880

	Fax: (407) 788-3901

	Email: longwood@midflendo.com




	Kissimmee

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	1956 East Osceola Pkwy.

	Kissimmee, FL 34743

	Office: (407) 581-9500

	Fax: (407) 581-9501

	Email: kissimmee@midflendo.com




Maitland

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	670 N. Orlando Ave., Suite 203

	Maitland, FL 32751

	Office: (407) 755-4700

	Fax: (407) 755-4699

	Email: maitland@midflendo.com




	Clermont

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	2621 S US Highway 27

	Clermont, FL 34711

	Coming 2024


	

		
		
Winter Garden

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	15815 Shaddock Dr., Suite 140

	Winter Garden, FL 34787

	Office: (407) 554-1900

Fax: (407) 554-1901

Email: wintergarden@midflendo.com




	Orange City

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	2751 Enterprise Road, Suite 211

	Orange City, FL 32763

	Office: (386) 789-ENDO (3636)

	Fax: (386) 789-3637

	Email: orangecity@midflendo.com




	Daytona Beach

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	1148 Pelican Bay Drive

	Daytona Beach, FL 32119

	Office: (386) 256-2512

	Fax: (386) 256-2513

	Email: daytona@midflendo.com


	

		
		
	Dr. Phillips

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	7932 W. Sand Lake Rd. Suite 304

	Orlando, FL 32819

		Office: (407) 420-0009

	Fax: (407) 420-0010

	Email: drphillips@midflendo.com




	Waterford Lakes

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	12301 Lake Underhill Rd., #104

	Orlando, FL 32828

	Office: (407) 581-9515

	Fax: (407) 581-9520

	Email: waterford@midflendo.com




	Mount Dora

	Mid-Florida Endodontics

	18660 US Highway 441

	Mount Dora, FL 32757

	Coming 2024
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